## **HNB GARHWAL UNIVERSITY ALUMNI ASSOCIATION**

(Registered under the Societies Registration Act 21 of 1860)

## Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University

(A Central University)
Srinagar (Garhwal) - 246174, Uttarakhand, India

S.	MEMBERS OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
No.	
1	PROF. S.C. BAGRI, Centre for Mountain Tourism & Hospitality Studies, HNBGU Srinagar
	(President)
2	PROF. ANOOP DOBRIYAL & Department of Zoology, HNBGU Srinagar
	(Vice-President, Resident)
3	MR.MAHIPAL SINGH RAWAT, Business Head, Jetfleet (A Group Company of Jetair), New Delhi
	(Secretary)
4	PROF. N.K AGARWAL, Department of Zoology, HNBGU Srinagar
	(Secretary)
5	PROF. ATUL DHYANI, Department of Commerce, HNBGU Srinagar
	(Joint Secretary, Resident)
6	PROF.M.S RAWAT, Department of Mathematics, HNGGU Srinagar
	(Treasurer)
7	PROF. VINOD NAUTIYAL (Retd.), Department of History, HNBGU Srinagar
	(Member)
8	PROF. SUREKHA DANGWAL, Department of English, HNBGU Srinagar & Vice Chancellor of Doon
	University Dehradun, Uttarakhand.
	(Member)
9	PROF. R.C RAMOLA, Department of Physics, SRTC, Tehri
	(Member)
10	PROF. Y.P RAWANI, Department of Computer Sciences, HNBGU Srinagar
	(Member)
11	DR. S.P. SATI, Department of Geology, HNBGU Srinagar
	(Member)
12	PROF. SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA, Department of Law, HNBGU Srinagar
	(Member)